The Thermo Scientific™ Model
51i Total Hydrocarbon (THC)
Analyzer combines proven Flame
Ionization Detector (FID) technology,
easy to use menu-driven firmware,
and advanced diagnostics to
offer unsurpassed flexibility and
reliability. The Model 51i Analyzer is

© 2017 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_51i_0517
Ordering information
Model 51i-HT Total Hydrocarbon Analyzer
Choose from the following configurations/options
to customize your own Model 51i-HT Analyzer
1. Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
J = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
2. Internal zero/span
M = No internal zero/span, mixed fuel
N = No internal zero/span, hydrogen fuel
Y = Internal zero/span, mixed fuel
Z = Internal zero/span, hydrogen fuel
3. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board (4-20mA outputs – 6 channels,
0-10v inputs – 8 channels)
4. Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
Your Order Code: Model 51i -HT
Model 51i-LT Total Hydrocarbon Analyzer
Choose from the following configurations/options
to customize your own Model 51i-LT Analyzer
1. Voltage options
A = 120 VAC 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
J = 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
2. Internal zero/span
N = No internal zero/span, hydrogen fuel
Z = Internal zero/span, hydrogen fuel
3. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board (4-20mA outputs – 6 channels,
0-10v inputs – 8 channels)
4. Mounting hardware
A = Bench mounting and ears/handles, EIA
Your Order Code: Model 51i -LT
Thermo Scientific Model 51i Total Hydrocarbon Analyzer
USA
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
Ph: (508) 520-0430
Fax: (508) 520-2800
India
C/327, TTC Industrial Area
MIDC Pawane
New Mumbai 400 705, India
Ph: +91 22 4157 8800
China
+Units 702-715, 7th Floor
Tower West, Yonghe
Beijing, China 100007
Ph: +86 10 84193588
Europe
Ion Path, Road Three,
Winsford, Cheshire CW73GA
UK Ph: +44 1606 548700
Fax: +44 1606 548711